
FINDING AID: 

RECORD GROUP: 

SERIES: 

VOLUMES: 

DESCRIPTION: 

INSTRUCTIONS: 

DATE: 

29-158 

RG 29 - National Health and Welfare 

Minutes of the Canadian Council on Nutrition 
and the Dominion-Provincial Committee on 
Nutrition 

3465-3466 

The finding aid is a verified file list 
prepared by the National Archives. Each entry 
shows the volume number, file title and outside 
dates. 

The following information is required to order 
a box: 

RG No.: 
Volume No: 
File No.: 

July 1994 



Volume# 

3465 

3465 

3465 

3465 

3466 

3466 

3466 

Minutes of the Canadian Council on Nutrition (1938-1969) 
and the Dominion-Provincial Committee on Nutrition (1945-1971) 

File Title 

Minutes of the Canadian Council on Nutrition 

Minutes· of the Canadian Council on Nutrition 

Minutes of the Canadian Council on Nutrition 

Minutes of the Dominion-Provincial Nutrition Committee 

Minutes of the Dominion.;. Provincial Nutrition Committee 

Minutes of the Dominion-Provincial Nutrition Committee 

Minutes of the Dominion-Provincial Nutrition Committee 

Dates 

1938-1945 

1946-1961 

1962-1969 

1945-1950 

1951-1959 

1959-1965 

1966-1971 


	LAC_FA-29-158_V3465-001
	LAC_FA-29-158_V3465-002

