FINDING AID: 29-158

RECORD GROUP: RG 29 - National Health and Welfare

SERIES: Minutes of the Canadian Council on Nutrition

and the Dominion-Provincial Committee on

Nutrition

**VOLUMES:** 3465-3466

**DESCRIPTION:** The finding aid is a verified file list

prepared by the National Archives. Each entry shows the volume number, file title and outside

dates.

INSTRUCTIONS: The following information is required to order

a box:

RG No.: Volume No:

File No.:

DATE: July 1994

29-158

## Minutes of the Canadian Council on Nutrition (1938-1969) and the Dominion-Provincial Committee on Nutrition (1945-1971)

Volume #	File Title	Dates
3465	Minutes of the Canadian Council on Nutrition	1938-1945
3465	Minutes of the Canadian Council on Nutrition	1946-1961
3465	Minutes of the Canadian Council on Nutrition	1962-1969
3465	Minutes of the Dominion-Provincial Nutrition Committee	1945-1950
3466	Minutes of the Dominion-Provincial Nutrition Committee	1951-1959
3466	Minutes of the Dominion-Provincial Nutrition Committee	1959-1965
3466	Minutes of the Dominion-Provincial Nutrition Committee	1966-1971